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Martin County: Hospitalization 2 weeks
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Staffed Capacity: Hospital Additional Information

Total Beds

Total Beds Available

Total ICU Beds

Total ICU Beds Available
Total Ventilators

Total Ventilators Available
Total COVID+ Hospitalized
COVID+ICU

COVID+ non-ICU

COVID+ on ventilator

263
84
22
11
59
ST
21
3
18
3

Admitted 2/28 for COVID 8

Discharged on 2/28 for COVID 2

. Available . Occupied

-68.06%

31.94%__

Updated 03/01/2021
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COVID-19 in Martin County

COVID-19 case data is updated daily

Cumulative Case Data

10,6061 62,589

Cumulative Case Data

POSItive | Negative

Previous Day Percent Positive

06.75%

Martin County

Previous Day Percent Positive

6.32%

State of Florida

Martin County: New Cases by Day
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Martin County: Age Distribution of Cases
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